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SGCORR1515BKC35060 Corrections
DGS DIVERSIFIED 
GROUP SERVICES LTD.

To provide education and career 
training to inmates at the Fraser 
Regional Correctional Centre Sole Source 01-Jan-15 31-Mar-15

24,000 

201

SGCORR1515CAC65619 Corrections
MFR RESOLUTIONS 
CONSULTING CORP.

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - 
CONSULTING AND TRAINING Confidentiality 15-Dec-14 31-Mar-15

23,000 
204

JAGEMBC1515K76002

Emergency 
Management BC

NOI - The contractors completed 
the first phase of the work on the 

and possess detailed knowledge 
of the issues and history 
necessary for the work to be 
completed in this contract. 05-Dec-14 31-Mar-15

65,000 

200
ATDAG1510040001

Executive & Support 
Services AG

SADDLEMYER, KEITH 
ORRIN Adjudicative system advice Sole Source 01-Dec-14 01-Dec-15

11,500 

201
ATJSB1515006001

Executive & Support 
Services AG

GASTOWN MEDICAL 
CLINIC INC. Medical Consultant Sole Source 22-Dec-14 31-Mar-15

10,000 

201
s.3

s.12

s.12
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ATJSB1515086008 Justice Services

ABSTRACTIVE 
TECHNOLOGY 
CONSULTING INC.

Fix system problems and 
maintenance of the Family Search 
application supporting Maintenance 
Enforcement and Locate Services.

Only vendor with the technical 
knowledge of the Family Search 
application to address the sytem 
operating performance. 01-Dec-14 31-Mar-15

15,000 

201
ATJSB1515DKT0001

Justice Services MORLEY, JANE B
Organize and lead stakeholder 
consultations.

Confidentiality; given the 
confidential nature of the 
consultation it is not tenable for 
the Ministry to do an open bid or 
seek interest from multiple parties. 01-Dec-14 31-Mar-15

22,000 

204

s.3

s.14
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