PO Number	Branch	Supplier Name	Brief Description (max 2 sentences)	DA Rationale (max 2 sentences)	PO Header Start Date	PO Header End Date	PO Hdr Amended Total Amt	Procurement Process
			To provide education and career	ł			24,000	
		DGS DIVERSIFIED	training to inmates at the Fraser					
SGCORR1515BKC35060	Corrections	GROUP SERVICES LTD.	Regional Correctional Centre	Sole Source	01-Jan-15	31-Mar-15		201
		MFR RESOLUTIONS	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES -				23,000	
SGCORR1515CAC65619	Corrections	CONSULTING CORP.	CONSULTING AND TRAINING	Confidentiality	15-Dec-14	31-Mar-15		204
JAGEMBC1515K76002							65,000	
	Emergency Management BC	s.12		NOI - The contractors completed the first phase of the work on the s.12 and possess detailed knowledge of the issues and history necessary for the work to be completed in this contract.	05-Dec-14	31-Mar-15		200
ATDAG1510040001							11,500	
	Executive & Support Services AG	t SADDLEMYER, KEITH ORRIN	Adjudicative system advice	Sole Source	01-Dec-14	01-Dec-15		201
ATJSB1515006001	00111003710	Ortrait	Adjudicative System advice		01 000 14	01 200 10	10,000	
	Executive & Support	t GASTOWN MEDICAL					10,000	
	Services AG	CLINIC INC.	Medical Consultant	Sole Source	22-Dec-14	31-Mar-15		201

s.3

ATJSB1515086008	Justice Services	ABSTRACTIVE TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING INC.	Fix system problems and maintenance of the Family Search application supporting Maintenance Enforcement and Locate Services.	Only vendor with the technical knowledge of the Family Search application to address the sytem operating performance.	01-Dec-14	31-Mar-15	15,000 201	
ATJSB1515DKT0001	Justice Services	MORLEY, JANE B	Organize and lead stakeholder consultations.	Confidentiality; given the confidential nature of the consultation it is not tenable for the Ministry to do an open bid or seek interest from multiple parties.	01-Dec-14	31-Mar-15	22,000	204

s.14

Pages 3 through 10 redacted for the following reasons: s.14